
International Softball Congress
Official ISC Legends Roster Form

Team Name: Ostrander Angels City of Operation:    Chanhassen State/Province  MN TEAM #  

Manager Name: Brett Legler Address Street/City: 1827 Marigold Court Chanhassen State/Province  MN Zip/Postal:  55317

612-202-1109 Email:  Date:  07-25-2025 Jersey colors: Grey/Mint

Name of person with concussion training: Brett Legler

List those personnel directly affiliated with your team for whom passes should be issued. These should not include fans, relatives (unless specifically fulfilling a team function) or other non-team members.

Player Names Date of Newcomer  PLAYER SIGNATURE
Last Name First Name Uniform # Position Birth: to ISC City / State / Province  REQUIRED FOR PARTICIPATION

1 Goebel Bill Apple Valley MN

2 Arntzen Paul OF 1962-10-04 Minneapolis MN

3 Chambers Matt IF 1973-02-14 Lawrence KS

4 Dardine Jim Util 1965-11-17

Y

River Falls WI

5 Drahota Jeff OF 1966-07-15 Kearmey NE

6 Machiskinic Halbert P Yellow Quill SK Canada
7 Ganther Joe P 1974-06-17 Y Rosemount MN

8 Roach Steven Util 1970-11-30 Kansas City MO
9 Holman Jeramie P 1973-08-13 Mounthorb WI

10 Larson Jeff Util 1969-06-11 Axtell NE

11 Legler Brett C 1973-12-31 Chanhassen MN

12 Saunders Rick IF 1971-10-07 Waconia MN

13 Wabbe Tim IF 1965-06-25 Y Buffalo MN

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Last Name First Name Uniform # City / State / Province SIGNATURE REQUIRED FOR PARTICIPATION

Field manager: Larson Jeff Axtell NE

Coach: Legler Brett Chanhassen MN

Coach:

Coach:

Sponsor: Larson Jeff Axtell NE

Trainer:

All teams should attach their completed roster form to an email and send to the below email addresses.

Cell Phone: Available 24/7 brettlegler@gmail.com

Please certify you have visited the CDC website and reviewed the concussion protocol information:

Participants engaging in softball and activities incidental to softball do so with knowledge of the danger involved and agree to accept any and all inherent risks of property damage, personal injury, or death. Participants and spectators assume all risk and danger of personal injury, losses, damages to 
person or property and all hazards arising from, incidental to or related in any way to the game of softball. In addition to giving full consent for my participation, I do hereby waive, release and hold harmless the International Softball Congress, its officers, coaches, sponsors, supervisors and 
representatives for any injury that may be suffered by me in the normal course of participation in the designated sport and activities incidental thereto, whether the result of negligence or any other cause.

E-mail to: iscfastpitch@gmail.com, blairjs@gmail.com, sb.woody.coach72@att.net, ck.woodruff@att.net

Check Box

1971-03-09

1966-05-17

Monahan Jeffery 1970-04-10 Silver Lake MN
Rother Charles
Jacobsen Chad
Tufte Kenneth 1975-01-30 Waconia MN

IF

C
C
Util
Util

Grand Island NE
Elba NE

Goode Rod IF 1968-07-30 North Bay Ontario Canada

Y

Y

Y

Waldvogel Brian P Minneapolis MNY

10

13

9

2

22

8

27

5

49

27

4

23

21

25

26

11

7

16

1

1961-06-18
1972-07-15

Lammers Greg Waverly MN12

26
8

26

mailto:brettlegler@gmail.com
https://www.cdc.gov/headsup/index.html
mailto:iscfastpitch@gmail.com,%20blairjs@gmail.com,%20sb.woody.coach72@att.net,%20ck.woodruff@att.net?subject=ISC%20Legends%20Roster

	ISC Roster Form
	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled
	Untitled



