

## International Softball Congress



## Official ISC Legends Roster Form

Team Name:	Ostrander Angels		City of Operation: Cha		Chanhassen		State/Province	MN	TEAM#	
Manager Name: Brett Legler		Address Street/City:	1827 Marigold Court Chanhassen		anhassen	State/Province	MN	Zip/Postal:	55317	
Cell Phone: <u>Available 24/7</u> 612-202-1109		Email:	brettlegle	brettlegler@gmail.com		Date: 07-25-20	)25	Jersey colors:	Grey/Mint	
Please certify you have visited the CDC website and reviewed the concussion protocol information:  Name of person with concussion training:  Brett Legler										
articipants engaging in softball and activities incidental to softball do so with knowledge of the danger involved and agree to accept any and all inherent risks of property damage, personal injury, or death. Participants and spectators assume all risk and danger of personal injury, losses, damages to										
erson or property and all hazards arising from, incidental to or related in any way to the game of softball. In addition to giving full consent for my participation, I do hereby waive, release and hold harmless the International Softball Congress, its officers, coaches, sponsors, supervisors and										
epresentatives for any injury that may be suffered by me in the normal course of participation in the designated sport and activities incidental thereto, whether the result of negligence or any other cause.  List those personnel directly affiliated with your team for whom passes should be issued. These should not include fans, relatives (unless specifically fulfilling a team function) or other non-team members.										
l a	Player N ist Name	ames First Name	Uniform#	Position	Date of Birth:	Newcomer to ISC	City / State / Province			SIGNATURE PARTICIPATION
1 Goebel		Bill	10	IF.	1966-05-17		Apple Valley MN		REGUIRED FOR	TAIRTION ATTON
Arntzen		Paul	4	OF	1962-10-04		Minneapolis MN			
Chambers		Matt	13	IF	1973-02-14		Lawrence KS			
Dardine		Jim	23	Util	1965-11-17	Y	River Falls WI			
5 Drahota		Jeff	9	OF	1966-07-15		Kearmey NE			
Machiskinic		Halbert	21	Р	1971-03-09		Yellow Quill SK Canada			
Ganther		Joe	2	Р	1974-06-17	Υ	Rosemount MN			
Roach		Steven	25	Util	1970-11-30	Υ	Kansas City MO			
9 Holman		Jeramie	22	P	1973-08-13		Mounthorb WI			
Larson		Jeff	26	Util	1969-06-11		Axtell NE			
Legler		Brett	8	С	1973-12-31		Chanhassen MN			
Saunders		Rick	11	IF	1971-10-07		Waconia MN			
13 Wabbe		Tim	27	IF	1965-06-25	Υ	Buffalo MN			
Monahan		Jeffery	7	С	1970-04-10	Υ	Silver Lake MN			
Rother		Charles	5	С	1961-06-18		Grand Island NE			
Jacobsen		Chad	16	Util	1972-07-15		Elba NE			
Tufte		Kenneth	49		1975-01-30	1	Waconia MN			
8 Goode Rod		1	IF	1968-07-30		North Bay Ontario Canada				
9 Waldvogel Brian		27	Р		Y	Minneapolis MN				
Last Name First Name Uniform # City / State / Province SIGNATURE REQUIRED FOR PARTICITY										
	First Name			Uniform #			SIGNATURE REQUIRE	D FOR PARTICIPATION		
Tiola manager.		Jeff			20	Axtell NE				
		Brett			1	Chanhassen MN				
			Greg			12	Waverly MN			
Coach:			Jeff			26	Axtell NE			
Sponsor: Larson Trainer:		Jeli			20	MALGII NE				
All teams should attach their completed roster form to an email and send to the below email addresses.										

E-mail to: iscfastpitch@gmail.com, blairjs@gmail.com, sb.woody.coach72@att.net, ck.woodruff@att.net